
YOFC  Unveils MaxBand® OM4 Pro/Ultra Series of 
Multimode Fibres
� Enhancing Data C enter Efficiency in the AI Era

In the field of short- ha ul optica l communica tions for da ta  centers, tra nsmission solutions using vertica l ca vity surfa ce emitting  la sers 
( VC SELs)  a nd multimode fibres ( MMFs)  a re fa vored for their cost- effectiveness. For 25 Gba ud tra nsmission, OM3 a nd OM4 fibres ha ve 
become the domina nt choice for link covera ge ra nging from 70 to 100 meters. However, a s da ta  centers tra nsition to higher 
tra nsmission speeds, the industry is shifting  towa rds the use of 100G/La ne VC SEL tra nsceivers. This shift ha s introduced new 
cha llenges for fibre, the medium for da ta  tra nsmission. Issues such a s the centra l wa velength drift of the light source a nd ba ndwidth 
limita tions of tra ditiona l OM4 fibre a t 850nm or long er wa veleng ths ma y lea d to a  reduction in link tra nsmission dista nce.

Over the pa st two deca des, the ra pid growth in the number of Internet users a nd 
connected devices ha s dra ma tica lly boosted tra ffic  to g loba l cloud pla tforms a nd 
enterprise da ta  centres. This surge ha s positioned da ta  centres a t the forefront of 
technologica l innova tion. In recent yea rs, the widesprea d a doption of AI technolog y 
ha s prompted da ta  centres to evolve towa rd more efficient computing. As a  result, 
da ta  centre opera tors worldwide a re striving  to develop fa ster, denser, more 
cost- effective, a nd more energ y- efficient infra structures.

 It offers a n effective moda l ba ndwidth of over 4700 MHz*km in the 850nm 
to 870nm wa velength ra nge. This significa ntly improves the a vera ge 
ba ndwidth within this ra nge a nd effectively a ddresses the issue of 
reduced tra nsmission dista nce ca used by centra l wa velength drift.

Tra ditiona l OM4 fibre provides high ba ndwidth a t 850nm but is limited in 
ba ndwidth for longer wa veleng ths with a  na rrow opera ting  window. By 
expa nding the opera ting window to 850~870nm, YOFC’s Ma xBa nd® OM4 
Pro fibre effectively compensa tes for signa l deg ra da tion resulting  from 
wa velength shifts in optica l modules. This ensures high- qua lity sig na l 
tra nsmission, reduces connectivity costs for AI da ta  centers, a nd ena bles 
a  sea mless upgra de for da ta  center multimode connectivity solutions to 
400G, 800G, a nd higher speeds.

OM4 Ultra  fibre extends the opera ting  window to 910nm, a chieving  dua l 
opera ting  windows of 850~870nm a nd 910nm. This innova tive desig n 
supports 400Gb/s, 800Gb/s, a nd 1.6Tb/s sing le- wa velength a nd 
dua l- wa velength tra nsmission systems. Utilizing  wa veleng th division 
multiplexing ( WDM)  technolog y, it ena bles high- speed tra nsmission 
through fewer fibres, pa ving the wa y for potentia l upgra des to 1.6Tb/s in 
da ta  centers.

YOFC  Ma xBa nd® OM5 fibre provides comprehensive high ba ndwidth in the 
850~950nm wa velength ra nge. It supports BiDi or SWDM multi- wa velength 
tra nsmission systems from 40Gb/s to 1.6Tb/s, offering  a  robust fibre 
founda tion for future SWDM tra nsmission solutions of 1.6Tb/s a nd a bove.

With the a dva ncement of da ta  center technolog y, YOFC’s MMFs ha ve 
evolved from single- window to wide- window, dua l- window, a nd 
multi- window solutions, offering  comprehensive fibre options to 
customers. These innova tive fibre products not only fulfill the dema nd for 
higher- speed networks but a lso ensure ba ckwa rd compa tibility, 
fa cilita ting  sea mless integra tion with existing  technolog ies. By providing 
new fibre optic solutions, YOFC  supports the green a nd low- ca rbon 
development of la rge- sca le da ta  centers in the a g e of AI, driving da ta  
centers towa rd a  more efficient a nd environmenta lly friendly future.

As a  g loba l lea der in optica l communica tions, YOFC  ha s been deeply 
committed to innova tion in MMFs for ma ny yea rs. Their MMF products a re 
widely used a round the world, ea rning  the trust a nd pra ise of numerous 
customers. With these g roundbrea king  solutions, YOFC  is dedica ted to 
sa tisfying the growing  dema nd for da ta  tra nsmission with enha nced 
efficiency a nd relia bility. In doing so, the compa ny is fa cilita ting  the 
growth of da ta  centers in the AI era  a nd beyond by a ddressing  their need 
for higher speeds.

It provides high ba ndwidth a t wa velengths of 850nm to 870nm a nd 
910nm. This meets the dema nd for 100G/La ne single- wa velength 
unidirectiona l a nd bidirectiona l tra nsmission over dista nces of up to 100 
meters, sig nifica ntly enha ncing tra nsmission dista nce for single- cha nnel 
100G a nd Tera bit BiDi links. 
�

YOFC’s Ma xBa nd® OM4 Pro/Ultra  series of MMFs a re fully compa tible with 
existing  OM4 a nd OM5 fibre optic sta nda rds, a s well a s systems ba sed on 
these sta nda rds.

Figure 1: YOFC’s Optimized MMF Ba ndwidth for 100G/La ne

Figure 2: Tra nsmission Dista nces for 100G/La ne Using Different Optica l Fibres

To a ddress these cha llenges, Ya ng tze Optica l Fibre a nd C a ble 
Joint Stock Limited C ompa ny ( hereina fter referred to a s "
YOFC ")  ha s levera ged its deep technica l expertise in MMFs to 
design the high- performa nce Ma xBa nd® OM4 Pro/Ultra  series 
of MMFs, specifica lly ta ilored for 100G/La ne optica l tra nsceivers. 
These new fibre products enha nce the tra nsmission efficiency 
of da ta  centers.  

· MaxBand® OM4 Pro: 

· OM4 Pro: Broadened Bandwidth, 
Future Ready

· OM4 Ultra: Dual Windows, 
Double Performance

· OM5: All- round High Bandwidth, 
Pioneer in Multi- wavelength 
Transmission

· Fully Upgraded and C ompatible

· MaxBand® OM4 Ultra:
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